

Coconut Secret™

Dear Customer,

Thank you for inquiring about our products. Our production locations are highly proactive toward food safety and the prevention of allergen cross-contact per current Good Manufacturing Practices (cGMPs). Although unlikely, cross-contact is a possibility at any stage of the manufacturing process. We advise you to make sound purchasing decisions based on individual sensitivity and risk tolerance. Please note, full ingredient disclosure is on our product labeling as required by U.S. FDA and Canadian CFIA regulations. See below for a list of our products, their ingredients and certifications, and foods present in the manufacturing facility. The list of foods present in the manufacturing facility is provided in addition to the information on our product labels as a courtesy. For the most accurate allergen information, please refer to the product label.

Legally required allergen disclosures are listed on our product labels; however, we always encourage you to make the appropriate choices for yourself. You'll also find commonly asked questions and answers. We hope you find this information helpful. Please feel free to contact us if you have additional questions.

Note: We occasionally change our production facilities, so periodically check back with us for the most current version.

We encourage you to review this information carefully with your healthcare provider or allergist to see if our products are right for you.

Coconut Secret Organic Coconut Aminos

Ingredients: Organic Coconut Tree Sap, Sea Salt.

Certifications:     

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (almond, coconut, hazelnut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame

Coconut Secret Organic Coconut Aminos Spicy

Ingredients: Organic Coconut Tree Sap, Sea Salt, Organic Smoked Paprika Powder, Organic Ginger Powder, Organic Garlic Powder, Organic Scorpion Chili Powder.

Certifications:     

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (almond, coconut, hazelnut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame

Coconut Secret Organic Coconut Aminos Garlic

Ingredients: Organic Coconut Tree Sap, Sea Salt, Organic Garlic Powder, Organic Ginger Powder, Organic Cayenne Pepper.

Certifications:     

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (almond, coconut, hazelnut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame

Coconut Secret Organic Coconut Aminos Teriyaki

Ingredients: Organic Coconut Tree Sap, Sea Salt, Organic Ginger Powder, Organic Onion Powder, Organic Garlic Powder, Organic Cayenne Pepper.

Certifications:     

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (almond, coconut, hazelnut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame

Coconut Secret Organic Korean BBQ Sauce & Marinade – made with Coconut Aminos

Ingredients: Coconut Aminos* (Coconut Tree Sap*; Sea Salt), Water, Cane Sugar*, Rice Vinegar*, Sea Salt, Garlic Powder*, Onion Powder*, Salted Mirin* (Sake* {Water, Rice*, Koji [Aspergillus Oryzae]}, Sugar*, Salt, Water), Sesame Seeds*, Sesame Oil*, Tapioca Starch*, Dried Minced Garlic*, Ginger Powder*, Black Pepper*. *Certified Organic.

Certifications:   

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (coconut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame
- ◆ Milk
- ◆ Eggs
- ◆ Fish
- ◆ Shellfish
- ◆ Soy
- ◆ Wheat

Coconut Secret Organic Kung Pao Sauce & Marinade – made with Coconut Aminos

Ingredients: Coconut Aminos* (Coconut Tree Sap*; Sea Salt), Water, Cane Sugar*, Distilled Vinegar*, Sea Salt, Garlic Powder*, Salted Mirin* (Sake* {Water, Rice*, Koji [Aspergillus Oryzae]}, Sugar*, Salt, Water), Sesame Oil*, Crushed Red Pepper*, Tapioca Starch*, Dried Minced Garlic*, Ginger Powder*.

*Certified Organic.

Certifications:   

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (coconut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame
- ◆ Milk
- ◆ Eggs
- ◆ Fish
- ◆ Shellfish
- ◆ Soy
- ◆ Wheat

Coconut Secret Organic Teriyaki Sauce & Marinade – made with Coconut Aminos

Ingredients: Coconut Aminos* (Coconut Tree Sap*; Sea Salt), Water, Cane Sugar*, Salted Mirin* (Sake* {Water, Rice*, Koji [Aspergillus Oryzae]}, Sugar*, Salt, Water), Rice Vinegar*, Sea Salt, Tapioca Starch*, Onion Powder*, Ginger Powder*.

*Certified Organic.

Certifications:   

The following foods are present in the same manufacturing facility:

- ◆ Tree Nuts (coconut)
- ◆ Peanut
- ◆ Sesame
- ◆ Milk
- ◆ Eggs
- ◆ Fish
- ◆ Shellfish
- ◆ Soy
- ◆ Wheat